	HIGHTOWERD Z NEF A LAV FRGINIA TREET FFICE BOX 4165 5, FLORIDA 32315-4165	782
TELEPHO TELECOP E-MAIL: rsh	NE (850) 222-3363 IER (850) 222-0992 1@hightowerlaw.com er 30, 1998	99 JAN STREET
Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations Attn: Registration Section 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	<u>HAND-D</u>	ELIVERY
Re: <u>Skagfield Limited Partnership</u> Dear Sirs:	1	1027270687 12/30/9801083029 *****52.50 *****52.50
Enclosed for filing please find the follow	ving:	
1. Annual report for 1999 together with to cover the annual filing fee.	h our firm's check in the amoun	003
2. Certificate of Amendment of Certigeneral partner, together with our filin \$52.50.	ficate of Limited Partnership v ng fee for the amendment in th	which adds a amount of 3 mercer recomposition of 3 mercer recomposition of 3 mercer recomposition of the second se
Please contact me immediately if you have		
We would appreciate receiving a xerox of it has been filed with your offices.	copy of the Certificate of Amen	
Thank you for your assistance.	Very truly yours,	BUDEC 30 A
	Robert S. Hightower	

RSH:sas Enclosure

cc: Mr. Hilmar S. Skagfield (w/encl)

BK 1/13/99





January 6, 1999

ROBERT HIGHTOWER P.O. BOX 4165 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32315-4165

SUBJECT: SKAGFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A98000002782

We have received your document for SKAGFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED the \$52.50 fee for your AMENDMENT, but that we are returning your \$141.25 check along with the UNFILED Annual Report.

The AMENDMENT cannot be filed in its present form because it is only signed by HILMAR S. SKAGFIELD. It must also be signed by HILMAR O. SKAGFIELD.

Please return the corrected AMENDMENT along with the 1999 Annual Report so that both documents can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 598A00061

RECEIVER

Attached -Signed by Both P.

ROBERT S. HIGHTOWER ATTORNEY AT LAW 241 EAST VIRGINIA STREET POST OFFICE BOX 4165 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32315-4165

> TELEPHONE (850) 222-3363 TELECOPIER (850) 222-0992 E-MAIL: rsh@hightowerlaw.com

January 13, 1999



HAND-DELIVERY

Florida Secretary of State **Division of Corporations** Attn: Registration Section 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

> Skagfield Limited Partnership Re: Ref. Number: A9800002782

Dear Sirs:

Pursuant to your request in your letter dated January 6, 1999, enclosed is the Certificate of Amendment signed by both Hilmar S. Skagfield and Hilmar O. Skagfield. A duplicate copy is also attached. (Your letter of 1/6/99 is also enclosed).

Also attached is the 1999 annual report and a check in the amount of \$141.25 for filing.

Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Robert S. Hightower

RSH:sas Enclosure

cc: Mr. Hilmar S. Skagfield (w/encl) Fred Thomson, CPA (w/encl)



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

THREADY OF CORPORT

SKAGFIELD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned General Partner files this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Skagfield Limited Partnership with the Florida Secretary of State pursuant to the requirements of Section 620.109 of the Florida Revised Limited Partnership Act (the "Act") in order to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership to reflect the addition of a new general partner.

1. The name of the Partnership is "Skagfield Limited Partnership".

2. The original Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with the Florida Secretary of

State on December 17, 1998, and the partnership's document number is A98000002782.

3. The designation of the general partners of the limited partnership is amended to read as follows:

Name and Address of the General Partners of the Partnership are as follows:

Name	Address	·
Hilmar S. Skagfield	PO Box 753 Tallahassee, FL 32302	
Hilmar O. Skagfield	PO Box 753 Tallahassee, FL 32302	

4. There are no further amendments to the Certificate of Limited Partnership. JAH 13 Dated this _____ day of ______, 1998. GENERAL PARTNER WF -HILMAR S. SKAGFIEI STATE OF Florida COUNTY OF _____ The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\underline{29}$ day of centrel, 1998, by HILMAR S. SKAGFIELD, who is personally known to as identification. me or has produced NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission Expires; ROBERT S. HIGHTOWER MY COMMISSION # CC 587227 EXPIRES: October 10, 2000 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

GENERAL PARTNER:

H 13

HILMAR O. SKAGFIELD

Horida. STATE OF COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 11 ch day of

, 1999, by HILMAR O. SKAGFIELD, who is personally known to me or has produced _____ as identification.

RY PUBLIC NOT My Commission Expires:

MARY LOVE RICH . Stoke of Florido **Notary Public** * Mor 23, 2001 ion Expiri Commi CC60933] Commission